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Local Weather Forecast fromZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1Z AUCKLAND
1078 ke 2889 m.

6. 0 «.m Early Morning Programme
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
6. ¢ Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Waitz Refrain
Friendly Road Devotional session¢ Wy Husband’s Love

4u.\> -S$t. Ronan’s Well
10.50. The Second Mrs. Manning
70.45 Crossroads of Life
41. 0 A. Musical Interlude
11.30 Shopping Reporter session (Jane)12. 0 Our Luncheon Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. :0 Mantovani and his Orchestra2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), WeeklyBook Chat, Home Decorating Session,London Newsletter
3.30 Rhumba4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Nags | Kaye and the Andrews Sisters4.15 Moreton and Kaye Medley
4.30 Shore Favourites
4.4& The Dorsey Brothers6. 0 Tunes of Texas’5.4- Adventure Library: Black Beauty

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. v . Melodies of the Month6.15 Wild Life: Matrimonial Tumbles6.30 British Empire Games talk by BillMeredith
6.45 Tango7. 0 Amateur Talent Show

7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Too
Lucky Altogether, by Oscar Schisgall
8. Oo Lux Radio Theatre: Personally,Ghost to Ghost, starring the Ghost, sup-
ov
ge by Peter Finch and Lyndal! Bar-our

8.30 Adventures of the Faloon
8.45 The Golden Colt
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Melady Showcase
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport (RodTalbot)
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down /
2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke 306 mm.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Igor Gorin and Feodor Chaliapin
9.45 Fritz Kreisler
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Bing Sings
10.30 Second Mrs, Manning
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Hits Old and New
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Kathleen)12. © On Our Luncheon Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie. Lioyd),Book Review, London Newsletter, HomeDecorating (Anne Stewart)3.30 Singing Strings

3.45 Paul Robeson (base)4.0 Roberto Inglez
4.30 Danny Kaye
4.45 Popular Foxtrots
5. 0 Flanagan ‘and Allen
5.15 Bright Airs
5.45 Adventure Library: Robin Hood

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 For Your Delight
6.15 Wild Life: Instinct Or Intellect
6.30 Tell It To Taylors
6.45 Russ Morgan and his Orchestra7.0 Amateur Talent Show
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Limelight and Shadows
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Where the
ee Meets the West, starring Leonardee :

8.30 Adventures of the Falcon
8.45 Tempo Time
9. O Doctor Mao
2.15 Jan Garber, Margaret Whiting, andTex Beneke
9.45 Grave and Gay10.0 The Pied Pipers and Carmen
Cavallaro
10.15 Thrills
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music in the Early Morning7.0 For the Not-So-Early Bird8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Thundering Hooves
10.30 The Second Mrs. Manning
10.45 Crossroads of Life 5

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Midday Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Waltzing with Andre Kostelanetz
and his Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Book Review, London Newsletter, Home
Decorating
3.30 Songs by Richard Tauber
(3.45 Grand Hotel Orchestra4. 0 Connie Boswell Sings
4.15 Musical Merry-go-round
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.45 Adventure Library: Black Beauty

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Reserved
6.15 Wild Life: No Prizes
6.30 Westward Ho645 Current Successes
7. 0 Amateur Talent Show
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 There Ain’t No Fairies: King of theGolden Mountain8.0 Lux Radio Theatre: Beginner’s
Luck, starring John Cazabon
8.30 Adventures of the Falcon
8.45 Sorrell and Son
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Concert for Thursday Gane:10. 0 Beau Ideal
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 pens down

4ZB 1040 krte m,
6. 0 a.m. London News:
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Get Up, Get Up
7. 0 Breakfast Session
7.36 Morning Star8. 0 Late Risers’ Session
9. 0 | Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 From Your Musical Past
10. O My Husband’s Love10.15 The Woman In Black
10.30 The Second Mrs. Manning10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. OQ Mid-Morning Musicale
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session \

12. 0 The Latest For Lunch
1.0p.m. The Stars Entertain: Victor
Young and his Music, The Jesters, Car-men vallaro (pianist)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Troubadours of Song
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),Weekly Book Chat, London Newsletter,Home Decgrating (Anne Stewart)-- The Three-Thirty Concert of ther
4. 0° Ballads by Baritones
4.15 South Sea Serenades
4.30 Turner’ Layton: Vocalist andPianist
4.45 In Strict Tempo
5. 0 Musical Family Fare
5.30 Tea Time Cabaret
5.46 Adventure Library: Black Beauty(first broadcast)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Music of Morton Gould
6.15 Wild Life: Bats’ Hospital
6.30 St. Ronan’s Well
6.45 Doris Day and Dick Haymes
74:8 Amateur Talent Show
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.46 In Modern Style with Kostelanetz
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Uncle Remus
Done Tole Me So (Kevin Gunn)
8.30 Adventures of the Falcon
8.46 The Case of the Purple Cow9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Tenor Jan Kiepura9.30 The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra10. 0 Song and Dance Recordings10.15 Step up the Tempo10.30 Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Light Choral and _ instrumentalMusic45 Home Decorating Talk10. 0 The Woodleys10.15 Ever Yours
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 . Wild Life: Old Friends
6.30 Crosby Time
6.45 Up-to-the-Minute Tunes7. 0 Music at Their Fingertips7.15 The Tender Heart
7.30 Knowledge College7.45 Hagen’s Circus8.0 Lux Radio Theatre: Thank You,Miranda, starring Alan White
8.30 Humour and Harmony
8.45 Rendezvous For Two
8.16 SaneWrit Jimmy McHughs g Writer Jimmy u
9.32 Les Dance bit coche

10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommerctalDivision programmes are published byarrangement.

Jimmy McHugh, writer of such hit
songs as "Coming In On a Wing and
a Prayer" and "I Couldn’t Sleep aWink Last Night," has a list of over
500 song titles to his credit. He
started song writing in the ‘twentieswhile employed as a pianist in IrvingBerlin’s publishing house. Four of his
compositions will be featured from
2ZA at 9.15 this evening.
1 * *

Doris Day and Dick Haymes com-
bine in a selection of popular songs
to be heard from 4ZB at 6.45 tonight.

% * %

Lilting Viennese waltzes played inthe inimitable Andre Kostélanetz man-
ner will be the subject of an attrac-tive programme to be heard from 3ZB
at 2 o’clock today.
* aK *

American and English humour are
featured in two programmes from 2ZB
this afternoon. Danny Kaye at 4.30
and Flanagan and Allen at 5 o’clock.
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